South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:28:38 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4140 General Bill, By Wilkins

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Sections 24-13-100, 24-13-150, and 24-13-175 so as
to provide for eligibility for work release, early release, and compensation of time; to amend Sections 16-3-20, as amended,
16-3-625, 16-3-1260 16-11-311, 16-11-330, and 16-11-340, relating to various crimes and offenses, so as to provide for truth
in sentencing, delete eligibility for parole, and provide a name change for the Board of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services;
and to repeal Sections 24-3-40, 24-3-50, 24-13-60, 24-13-210, 24-13-220, and 24-13-270, and Article 7, Chapter 21, Title 24,
relating to wages of prisoners, work release of prisoners, and computation of time for release of prisoners.

04/22/93
04/22/93
01/19/94

01/26/94
01/26/94
02/01/94
02/03/94
02/08/94
02/09/94
02/09/94
02/09/94
03/22/94

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-32

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-32
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-13

Objection by Rep. Scott HJ-29

Debate adjourned until Tuesday February 1, 1994 HJ-29

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 2, 1994 HJ-14

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 8, 1994 HJ-12

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 9, 1994 HJ-18

Objection by Rep. J. Brown, White, Cobb-Hunter, Inabinett, Kennedy, HJ-70
Objection by Rep. Neal, Breeland, Whipper, Canty, G. Brown, Hines, HJ-70
Objection by Rep. McMahand, Anderson & Byrd HJ-70

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Scott HJ-59

Page 1 of 1



