

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4140 General Bill, By Wilkins

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Sections 24-13-100, 24-13-150, and 24-13-175 so as to provide for eligibility for work release, early release, and compensation of time; to amend Sections 16-3-20, as amended, 16-3-625, 16-3-1260 16-11-311, 16-11-330, and 16-11-340, relating to various crimes and offenses, so as to provide for truth in sentencing, delete eligibility for parole, and provide a name change for the Board of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services; and to repeal Sections 24-3-40, 24-3-50, 24-13-60, 24-13-210, 24-13-220, and 24-13-270, and Article 7, Chapter 21, Title 24, relating to wages of prisoners, work release of prisoners, and computation of time for release of prisoners.

04/22/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-32
04/22/93	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-32
01/19/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-13
01/26/94	House	Objection by Rep. Scott HJ-29
01/26/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday February 1, 1994 HJ-29
02/01/94	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 2, 1994 HJ-14
02/03/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 8, 1994 HJ-12
02/08/94	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 9, 1994 HJ-18
02/09/94	House	Objection by Rep. J. Brown, White, Cobb-Hunter, Inabinett, Kennedy, HJ-70
02/09/94	House	Objection by Rep. Neal, Breeland, Whipper, Canty, G. Brown, Hines, HJ-70
02/09/94	House	Objection by Rep. McMahand, Anderson & Byrd HJ-70
03/22/94	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Scott HJ-59